Name
Bilitzza
Krautkramer-Spreng
Hohenwaldt
Sondorp
Frahm

Klein
Kernbach
Held

Nickel
Duske

Hoy

Paulus
Doaring
Svab

Weiss

Dickel
Milanese
Boye
Dose

Gniesmer

Vorname
Marta
Jutta

Ute
Wencke
Kirsten
Karin
Margrit
Sonja
Kristien
Ute

Britta
Ann-Katrin
Eva
Susanne

Beate

Verena
Elli
Tanja
Karola
Silke

Verein

AC Nubbel

Idstedter Bogensportler
Underground Herons

Ulzburg Archers

TSV Pahlhude

Underground Herons

1. BSC Nordheide
TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
AC Nubbel

Ulzburg Archers

JBC Hasselfelde
Ulzburg Archers

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

Klasse Gruppe

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DBB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

DLB
DLB
DLB
DLB
DPB

19
14
20
13
1
3
10
12
11
3
17
9
8
17
18

18
11

1.Runde
196,0
174,5
175,5
154,5
133,0
139,5
138,0
106,0
145,5
117,5
82,0
96,0
72,5
58,0
42,0

200,0
198,5
121,5
112,5

73,0

2.Runde
111,0
120,0
116,0
126,0
121,0
75,0
68,0
87,0
47,0
66,0
86,0
71,0
85,0
36,0
0,0

119,0
114,0
76,0
66,0
55,0

Gesamt
307,0
2945
291,5
280,5
2540
2145
206,0
193,0
192,5
183,5
168,0
167,0
157,5

94,0
42,0

319,0
312,5
197,5
178,5
128,0



Rosenkranz
Eggert
Guschmann
Thieler

Fink

Kanning
Bashiti
Spreng
Wallis
Schrum
Vossing
Harder
Scholz
Horstmann
Latje
Kaeselau
Schroder
Bdckers
Stuck
Labod
Nimmesgern
Klawohn

Dose

Ingo
Karsten
Jens
Dieter
Bernd

Toni

Kay
Peter
Markus
ulf
Benedikt
Sonke
Ullrich
Klaus
Rudiger
Lutz
Sebastian
Olaf
Hans
Thorsten
Markus
Jurgen

Andreas

Ulzburg Archers

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde
1. BSC Nordheide

SC Rdénnau

1. BSC Nordheide

AC Nubbel
SV Barsbiittel

Idstedter Bogensportler

Underground Herons

Ulzburg Archers
Bogensportverein Glickstadt
SV Barsbduttel

TSV Pahlen

Ulzburg Archers

BMTV Hamburg

tsv pahlen
1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

HCB
HCU
HCB
HCU
HCU

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HLB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HBB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HBB
HJB

17
15

19

14

11

13

10

16

11

13

10
14

176,0
143,0
195,0
190,0
171,0

234,0
202,5
272,5
200,0
2245
202,5
205,5
203,0
207,0
183,0
218,5
156,5
201,5
162,0
203,5
166,0
138,5
196,5

143,0
164,0
90,0
176,0
91,0

201,0
211,0
126,0
192,0
147,0
156,0
142,0
143,0
127,0
146,0

97,0
158,0
112,0
141,0

96,0
123,0
150,0

92,0

319,0
307,0
285,0
366,0
262,0

435,0
413,5
398,5
392,0
371,5
358,5
347,5
346,0
334,0
329,0
315,5
314,5
313,5
303,0
299,56
289,0
288,5
288,5



Bilitzza
Kernbach
Grossmann
Hoy

Paulus
Kading
Wege

Carstens

Deuse-Bergmann

Otto
Nickel
Holm
Topp
Svab
Homan
Boye
Rohling
Hornig
Nitschke

Hamdan
Hentzschel
Loke

Vol

Klaus
Jorn
Thomas
Thomas
Andreas
Michael
Carsten
Wolfgang
Stefan
Achim
Hagen
Dirk
Thomas
Mirko
Jurgen
Andre
Torben
Gerd
Frank

Hani
Thomas
Reno

Clemens

AC Nubbel

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

AC Nubbel

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde
MTV Wrohm

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

Underground Herons

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

Ulzburg Archers

SV Barsbiittel
JBC Hasselfelde

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HRB
HJB
HRB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HBB
HJB
HJB
HRB
HJB
HJB
HJB

HLB
HLB
HLB
HLB

14
10

14

19

12

12

15

11

12
17

20
15

20

12

18

147.,5
154,0
164,0
173,5
177,5
158,0
147,5
155,0
143,0
135,0
119,5
146,0
162,0

88,0
118,5
129,5

80,0

79,0

91,5

221,0
193,0
158,5
154,0

136,0
125,0
113,0
94,0
87,0
100,0
106,0
79,0
86,0
86,0
95,0
67,0
48,0
117,0
85,0
72,0
112,0
82,0
51,0

147,0
170,0
171,0
144,0

283,5
279,0
277,0
267,5
264,5
258,0
253,5
234,0
229,0
221,0
2145
213,0
210,0
205,0
203,5
201,5
192,0
161,0
142,5

368,0
363,0
329,5
298,0



Hendle
Wichmann
Schirmacher
Gniesmer
Gosau
Stankuweit
Gniesmer
Zienert
Arndt

Kraft
Suttkus

Weiss

Duske

Weiss

Holm

Paulus

Muhl
Rathjens
Weiss

Wege

Peter
Ralf
Karl Heinz
Timo
Detlef
Lars
Jochen
Stefan
Udo
Peter
Henry
Ulrich

Timo

Han-Nuri

Yannik

Fabian

Christopher
Leif

Max

Till

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde
JBC Hasselfelde

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

MTV Wrohm

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde
Ulzburg Archers

TSV Frestedt

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

1. BSC Nordheide
TSV DG Holst. Schweiz

Underground Herons
AC Nubbel

AC Nubbel
AC Nubbel
TSV Neudorf-Bornstein

HPB
HLB
HPB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HPB
HLB
HLB
HLB
HPB
HPB

JCU
JCU

JJB
JJB

SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB

13

16

20

19
19

156,5
143,5
167,5
159,0
148,0
131,5
143,0
109,0
141,0

78,5
100,5

93,5

83,5
84,0

156,0
105,0

251,0
168,0
165,5
131,5

133,0
140,0
89,0
93,0
71,0
77,0
63,0
83,0
40,0
92,0
65,0
60,0

97,0
0,0

91,0
86,0

197,0
139,0
131,0
135,0

289,5
283,5
256,5
252,0
219,0
208,5
206,0
192,0
181,0
170,5
165,5
153,5

180,5
84,0

247,0
191,0

448,0
307,0
296,5
266,5



Rogge
Arndt
Zienert
Moller
Zienert

Boye

Karstens
Boye
Otto
Wallis
Arndt

Amy
Hagen
Justus
Hannah
Frederik

Jason

Harm Jakob
Fabian
Noah
Nathalie
Thora

TSV Frestedt

Ulzburg Archers

TSV Neudorf-Bornstein
Ulzburg Archers

TSV Frestedt

Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

TSV Frestedt

SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
SRB

SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB
SLB

16

16

10
20
15

141,0
146,0
166,0
91,5
124,0
68,5

222,0
133,5
90,0
98,0
76,0

121,0
108,0
78,0
134,0
72,0
25,0

98,0
90,0
82,0
63,0
54,0

262,0
254,0
244.0
225,5
196,0

93,5

320,0
223,5
172,0
161,0
130,0
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